<u> </u>	∞			
FORM PTO-1618A	05	-02-2000		S. Department of Commerce
Expires 06/30/99 OMB0651-0027			P	atent and Trademark Office
		1340356	ΞT	
TO: The Commissioner of Pater			ed original docum	ent(s) or env(ies).
Submission Type		Conveyance Type		
New		Assignment	License	Company of the parameter of the second of th
Resubmission (Non-Re	cordation)	Security	☐ Nunc Pro	Tund Assignment Effective Date
Dix ameni (Dir				Month Day Year 3/9/00
		☐ Merger		5/9/00
Correction of PTO Error		Change of Name	3	
Reel # Frame #		Other Rele	ease of Securi	ty Interest
Corrective Documen.		Z omer prese	case of Securi	ty interest
Rcel # Frame #				
Conveying Party	Mont if addition	al names of conveying	nartice attacks	4
Conveying rarty	L_J IVIATE II AGGIRION	ai names of conveying	; parties attached	Execution Date
Name Chase Manhatta	n Bank			Month Day Year 3/9/00
				3/7/00
Formerly		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
Individual [] General	Partnership	Limited Parnership	⊠ Co	orporation
Other				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation	Cirganization New Y	ork		
Receiving Party	CIGUITZACION	al names of receiving	parties attached	
Name Gunite Co	rporation			
DBA/AKA TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 302 Peopl	es Avenue			
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Rockfo		Illinois		61104
	ity eral Partnershio	State/Country Limited Partnersl		Zip Code nent to be recorded is an assignment
⊠ Corporation ☐ Asso	ociation		the Unit	receiving party is not domiciled in ed States, an appointment of a
Other				c representative should be attached. ation must be a separate document
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Dela	aware		-	signment.)
		OR OFFICE USE ONLY		
document and gathering the data needed Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20 (0051-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. Se REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMEN	to complete the Cover Sheet. S 231 and to the Office of Informe e OMB Information Collection T DOCUMENTS TO THIS A Wail documents to be re-	send comments regarding this nation and Regulatory Affairs Budget Package 0651-0027, EDDRESS.	burden estimate to the confice of Manageme Patent and Trademark or sheet(s) informati	ion to:
	mmissioner of Patents and	rrademarks, Box Assignr	nents, Washington,	D.C. 20231
	no De			-
46 € 00R1 254874 - 1	•			
W 5/1 2/40 (4)				TRADEMARK

FORM PTO-1618B	_	U.S. Department of Commerce
Expires 06/30/99	Page 2	Patent and Trademark Office
OMB 0651-0027		TRADEMARK
Domestic Representative Name and Addres		Pagairing Barty Ouly
	Enter for the first F	Receiving Party Only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)	The second secon	
Address (fine 3)		
Address (line 4)		
`		
Correspondent Name and Address		
	Area Code and Tel	ephone Number (919) 286-8000
Name Steven D. Thomas		
Name Steven D. Thomas		
Address (line 1) Moore & Van Allen, PLLC		
Address (line 2) 2200 West Main Street		
G;4- 900		
Address (line 3) Suite 800		
Address (line 4) Durham, NC 27705-4658		
Address (fine 4) Darman, 110 2 1000		
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the state of the	the attached conveyance document	
including any attachments.		# <u>(</u> 1
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registratio		Mark if additional numbers attached
Enter either the Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> t	he Registration Number (DO NOT ENT	ER BOTH numbers for the same property)
Trademark Application Number(s)	D	egistration Number(s)
Trademark Application (vulnocity)	R	egistration Number(s)
	1,715,491	521,314 2,311,175
	1,713,451	27,511
	1,615,600	512,186 2,076,007
		512,180
	610,564	512,185 523.587
	010,304	512,185
Number of Properties Enter the total nu	mber of properties involved.	# [
•	r	[#] 9
Fee Amount Fee Amount for I	Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 240.00
F**		
Method of Payment: Enclosed	Deposit Account	
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if ad-	(any deficiency)	int)
(Effect for payment by deposit account of a ac-	Deposit Account Number:	#[13-4365]
	- op	15 1505
A	authorization to charge additional fees	: Yes 🛛 No 🗌
		
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin	wine source of any and annual and annual	stacked come is a true come of the series of
document. Charges to deposit account are authoriz		Meneu copy is a true copy of the original
Steven D. Thomas	Thomas Thomas	Cepril 6, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature Signature	V Date Signed

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

As of the date hereof, the undersigned Chase Manhattan Bank (the "Secured Party"), has not assigned or otherwise disposed of any interest in the Collateral described in the Security Agreement recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on June 14, 1999 at Reel 1920, Frame 0001 (the "Agreement"), including, but not limited to, the trademarks of Gunite Corporation (the "Debtor") listed in the attached Schedule A.

The Secured Party hereby releases for the benefit of the Debtor any and all security interests and all other interests in the Collateral granted in the Agreement.

Dated as of the 9th day of March, 2000.

Secured Party:

CHASE MANHATTAN BANK

By:

Name:

JULIES LONG

Title:

VICE PRESIDENT

DUR1\253591 -1

SCHEDULE A

Security Interests in U.S. Trademarks of Gunite Corporation In favor of Chase Manhattan Bank Recorded 6/14/99 at Reel 1920 and Frame 0001

Mark	Registration No.	Registration Date
GUNITE and Design	1,715,491	9/15/92
DESIGN ONLY	1,615,600	10/2/90
GUNITE	610,564	8/16/55
DESIGN ONLY	521,314	2/21/50
DESIGN ONLY	512,186	7/12/49
S and Design	512,185	7/12/49
GUNITE	2,311,175	1/25/00
GUNITE-LITE	2,076,007	7/1/97
DESIGN ONLY	523,587	4/4/50

DUR1\253591_1

RECORDED: 04/11/2000